
SVCS BUS 
SCHEDULE 

 
Route 2: Natomas  

Bus (S-5) 
 

 
 

STOP      Specific Area for Pick Up AM PM Minimum Day 
Drop Off  

1. Natomas Crossing & Citrine Way 6:55 3:25 2:15 

2. Truxel & Terracina Dr. 7:00 3:30 2:20 

3. East Commerce & Amelia Earhart 7:05 3:40 2:25 

4. East Commerce & Sleep Train 7:10 3:45 2:30 

5. Tynebourne St & Bonfair Ave 7:25 4:05 2:45 

6. Arena Blvd. & Duckhorn Dr. 
(In front of Irongate Apts.)  

7:30 4:10 2:50 

7. Breval & Forastera Cir 7:40 3:05  2:00 

8. Guillemont Dr. & Orcutt Cir. 7:50 3:10   2:05 
 

**** FOR ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS PLEASE REFER TO THE TRANSPORTATION PROCEDURES AND POLICIES**** 

 

                                                                         ****Revised 07/18/2025 **** 


	SVCS BUS SCHEDULE 
	Route 2: Natomas  Bus (S-5) 

